piGRIPTM
Taking gripping to new dimensions
No need to compromise.
AMERICAS
ARGENTINA
Piab Argentina S.A.
25 de Mayo 1807
San Martín

4
Recommended fitting size for best performance*
Type Code Dim. C Dim. D Description S25
FX28
FLI25
S35
FX39
FLI35
S50
FX55
FLI50
S70
FX77
FLI70
G18M 5 6 Fitting G1/8" male x x x
G14M 6 9 Fitting G1/4" male x x x x
G38M 6 10 Fitting G3/8" male x x x
G12M 6 10 Fitting G1/2" male x x
GL18M 1.5 6 Fitting G1/8" low male x x x
GL14M 1.5 9 Fitting G1/4" low male x x x x
GL38M 1.5 10 Fitting G3/8" low male x x x
NT18M 5 7 Fitting 1/8" NPT male x x x
NT14M 6 11 Fitting 1/4" NPT male x x x x
NT38M 6 11.5 Fitting 3/8" NPT male x x x
NT12M 6 15 Fitting 1/2" NPT male x x
NTL18M 1.5 7 Fitting 1/8" NPT low male x x x
NTL14M 1.5 11 Fitting 1/4" NPT low male x x x x
NTL38M 1.5 11.5 Fitting 3/8" NPT low male x x x
MM6M 5 6 Fitting M6 male x x
MMF8M 5 6 Fitting M8 x 1 male x x x
MM10M 6 10 Fitting M10 male x x x
MMF14M 6 12 Fitting M14 x 1 male x x x x
MMF16M 6 12 Fitting M16 x 1.5 male x x x
G14F 10 - Fitting G1/4" fem x x x
G38F 13 - Fitting G3/8" fem x x x
G12F 14 - Fitting G1/2" fem x x
NS18F** 7 - Fitting 1/8" NPSF fem x x x
NS14F 10 - Fitting 1/4" NPSF fem x x x x
NS38F 13 - Fitting 3/8" NPSF fem x x x
NS12F 14 - Fitting 1/2" NPSF fem x x
NS518F** 18 - Fitting 5x1/8" NPSF fem x x x
NT14F 12 - Fitting 1/4" NPT fem x x x x
NT38F 13 - Fitting 3/8" NPT fem x x x
U12F 12 - Fitting 1/2" UNC fem x x
MM5F 6 - Fitting M5 fem x x
MM6F 6 - Fitting M6 fem x x
MM8F 7 - Fitting M8 fem x x x
MM10F 7 - Fitting M10 fem x x x
MM12F 12 - Fitting M12 fem x x x
MMF16F 13 - Fitting M16 x 1.5 fem x x x
Suction cup dimensions, mm
Lip type & size Dim. A  Dim B.
      F (Flat)           B-1 (1 Bellows)      B-3 (3 Bellows)
S25 25 10.9 18.7 29.8
S35 35  12.4  23.3 38.8
S50 50  14.7  30.3 52.4
S70 70  17.8  39.6 70.6
FX28 28  11.4  19.2 30.3
FX39 38  13.1  24.0 39.5
FX55 55  15.7  31.3 53.4
FX77 77  19.2  41 72
FLI25 25 26.5  34.3 45.4
FLI35 35  27.6  38.5 54
FLI50 50  29.1  44.7 66.8
FLI70 70  31.2  53.0 84
Fitting dimensions, mm
*) No flow restriction or excessive volume to evacuate, which will deteriorate the performance of the vacuum system.